
 
 
 
 

 
Fulwood St Peter’s CE Primary School 

And 
Peter Rabbit Nursery 

Term Dates 
2026/2027 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 

Re-open on Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
Mid Term Closure Monday 26th October- 

Monday 2nd November 2026 
(inclusive) 

Closure after school on Friday 18th December 2026 
Number of openings 72 

 
SPRING TERM 2027 

Re-open on Tuesday 5th January 2027 
Mid Term Closure Monday 15 February- 

Friday 19th February 2027 (inclusive) 
Closure after school on Thursday 25th March 2027 

Number of openings 53 
 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
Re-open on Wednesday 7th April 2027 

May Day Closure Monday 3rd May 2027 
Mid Term Closure Monday 31st May- 

Friday 11th June 2027 (inclusive) 
Closure after school Wednesday 21st July 2027 

Number of openings 65 
 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS – 190 

 

INSET DAYS  

Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Monday 2nd November 2026 

Monday 4th January 2027 

Thursday 10th June 2027 

Friday 11th June 2027 

 

Fulwood St Peter’s CE Primary School and Peter’s Rabbit Nursery 
Meadowfield, Fulwood, Preston PR2 9RE 

Telephone: (01772) 864550 
Email: head@st-peterscofe.lancs.sch.uk 
Website: www.fulwoodstpeters.co.uk  

Headteacher: Ms Marland BA Hons QTS 


